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% NOTE: The features may vary depending on the configuration you ordered.

1
2
3
4.
5.
6

7
8
9

Normal bezel

IR camera status light (optional)
IR camera (optional)

Camera (optional)

Camera status light (optional)
Microphones (optional)

Narrow bezel

Camera

Camera status light
Microphones

Noble Wedge lock slot

USB 3.1 Gen 1 port with PowerShare
uSIM card slot

microSD card slot

Headset port

16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Fingerprint reader (optional)
Volume buttons

Power button/Status light
Speaker

NFC sensor (optional)
Touchpad

Battery charge status light
Speaker

Smart card reader (optional)
USB 3.1 Gen 1 port

HDMI port

DisplayPort over USB Type-C
DisplayPort over USB Type-C
Service tag label
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